Notchview Transport
68 Church St
Franconia, NH 03580
603-823-3377

Bethlehem / Profile

BUS SCHEDULE 2023 - 2024

ALL times are approximate, based on student riders. These times can fluctuate based on

who rides day to day.

Please have your student/s out, ready and waiting, 5 minutes prior to their scheduled pick up
time. If the buses are not there at the approximate times, please allow extra time. The route
schedule is subject to change pending additions/deletions to the routes.

REMINDER IF YOUR CHILD IS IN GRADE 2 OR LOWER A PARENT/ADULT IS REQUIRED
TO BE PRESENT AND VISIBLE AT THE STOP.

BES ROUTE #2
Bus #10

AM

6:35
6:42
6:46
6:50
6:58
7:05
7:14
7:16
7:20
7:22
7:23
7:25
7:30
7:35

Mt Cleveland Rd
Lloyd Hill
Johnson Ln
Trudeau Rd

R & R Fireworks
Beaver Pond Rd
Reid Cr

St Jude Way
BES

Main St - Maple St & BCC
Valley View Ln
Profile

Miller’'s Run
BES

2:17
2:23
2:30
2:33
2:38
2:39
2:40
2:45
2:50
2:53
2:54
3:03

Profile School
Valley View Ln
BES

Lloyd Hill
Johnson Ln

R & R Fireworks
Trudeau Rd
Beaver Pond Rd
Reid Circle

St Jude Way
Evergreen Ln
Mt Cleveland Rd






