

Notchview Transport 68 Church St Franconia, NH 03580 603-823-3377

Bethlehem / Profile BUS SCHEDULE 2023 – 2024

ALL times are approximate, based on student riders. These times can fluctuate based on who rides day to day.

Please have your student/s out, ready and waiting, 5 minutes prior to their scheduled pick up time. If the buses are not there at the approximate times, please allow extra time. The route schedule is subject to change pending additions/deletions to the routes.

REMINDER IF YOUR CHILD IS IN GRADE 2 OR LOWER A PARENT/ADULT IS REQUIRED TO BE PRESENT AND VISIBLE AT THE STOP.

BES ROUTE #2 Bus #10

<u>AM</u>		<u>PM</u>	
6:35	Mt Cleveland Rd	2:17	Profile School
6:42	Lloyd Hill	2:23	Valley View Ln
6:46	Johnson Ln	2:30	BES
6:50	Trudeau Rd	2:33	Lloyd Hill
6:58	R & R Fireworks	2:38	Johnson Ln
7:05	Beaver Pond Rd	2:39	R & R Fireworks Trudeau Rd
7:14	Reid Cr	2:40	
7:16	St Jude Way	2:45	Beaver Pond Rd
7:20	BES	2:50	Reid Circle
7:22	Main St - Maple St & BCC	2:53	St Jude Way
7:23	Valley View Ln	2:54	Evergreen Ln
7:25 7:30 7:35	Profile Miller's Run BES	3:03	Mt Cleveland Rd